>
<
o

1
=




BRIBOFAFEICOWT

B
TOMWBEBIIEREK, TV VO TRRIATHET,

wE
WERCIZ RS, BRcl el ThuEd,

FEEBIAL
REHGMICER I TOIEFIR. TEXOEESBEORUKEERLTHD T,
ZZIRENBEE BN LTRBNEMIA-TED 2 T0T, BuBEOBK
ETZEXTEB X BEVERLET,

BEETH
BETERICER I TOH A3 RFIE. BRTBEFOEEN L TH (BE) °4. @it
18HE L1y F TOEETHTT,

s
KB THICHERTVWBIBERB Ty 2y 7)Y —BRTT. /. HLOBRBMBET
SNTRBLBEON XA TOAIWICIRD SHQTIRE T3,

HRBFIURDOZD, RT3 0 T, FRMEECHRESLEOHE
= CHERB N E T,
(1)
Part No. List Price Description Dispo. Code
93053 130 Use95162 C

(ZDIFA 93053 DEPMEFFIL G162 ICEF X N7=Z L2 RL 3. & L 93053 DFfE
FEXHNE, ZhaEBELTHERL. EENRZVIES 95162 2 FRHL ET,)

HET




Bl TR oo v vvoeernnrrnnrrnaaneiiaeninnnen, 2~ 3
FEFTER eveenenenrnnrierieieiaaneeaienennen, 4 ~ 5
Vi N ) & S 6~ 7
T2 o N RJLEReeerneraennnnnnnnn, 8 ~Q
(DU N i T [ - S e 10 ~ 13
j—mﬁ‘g .................................... 14.—-....-15
oAk B 16 ~17
ATy FJEBeeennennranaerieaeieeaan, 18 ~ 19

e ——
2009.11



AM10 #71{=EEB

1”"& 7-9(s 2009.11




BizESR AM10

FRHNo PmEE W o HA HE % | R LR
1 | 30287—56161 Fuvarvr—5u(Taw) 1 0.2
2 | 30287 —56221 FUgvT—1 1
3 | 53372—79811 FyYavT—V B45T 2 0.1
4 | 04612—10150 FHA b X S—15 6
5 | 30287—23311 F VY a VTP — b GET) 1 0.2
6 | 01055—50620 FSARIL R M6 X 20 3
7 | 04015—50060 SERE S 6X18X1.2 7
8 | 02024—50060 YIS b M6 3
9 | 0897121415 F3o4 24— 70B—1215 4

10 | 30287—23321 ETRY ey F 1
11 | 05661—50616 F VY VB é6X16 4
12 | 05511—50215 7YY $2%15 4
13 | 30187—57221 EFI/VR14—11—52 1 0.2
14 | 30287—23112 T/ a T AT Ty b 1
15 | 30287—23121 FUYa VT — XS 1
16 | 05511—50320 7Yy $ 3% 20 4
17 | 04013—50120 SRS 12X26X2.3 %
18 | 01125—50616 SWHEIL k M6X16 6
19 | 084—1690 TU—FY g — 1 0.3
20 | 30287—56191 A —HRvawy ¥ 1
21 | 3028756141 EEISF(Tar 7L —F) 1 0.2
22 | 30187—56111 EF/V%23—16—186 1 0.2
23 | 30187—23161 b F/V3223—16—74 1 0.2
24 | 30287—46311 LIS—RZ DTS4 5 b 1 0.5
25 | 30287 —46321 LIS—F A K 2 0.2
26 | 040—1460 7w a2 10X10 2 0.2
27 | 04013—50100 SRS 10X22X1.6 2
28 | 04013—50060 SERES 6X13X1.0 2
29 | 084—3600 EFT2ToFIAY 1
30 | 084—3593 F—H259FI4% 1
31 | 01125—50820 MNESAEEL M (SWHD M8 X 20 6
32 | 04013—50080 SERES 8X18X1.6 6
33 | 30187—15101 Iyvg Vv SB—10 1 1.5
34 | 05710—00520 i — 5% 5X 20 1
35 | 30287—15121 HSTF—VY 1 0.5
36 | 07510—10037 VUL b LLA—37 1 0.3
37 | 01125-50816 INESAEARL b (SWAT) M8X16 4
38 | 30287—56171 XN B 1
39 | 30287—56181 NN 1
40 | 30287—23351 FEFNL b AYE 1
41 | 30287—23361 X AR ) o 1
42 | 30287—13113 T —A 1 2
43 | 03456-10512 AANTIESH R T M5 x 12 1
2009.11



AM10 E1THB

2009.11




EfTE8 AM10

L HiNo. = T I A © W % | BT %

1 | 30187—15101 Iwiagv SB—10 1
2 | 30287—11111 PS5 w2 T L — A4 2 1
3 | 30287—11211 A R AV I IRV 1 0.5
4 |01125—50820 /INESRAFENL b (SWEHD M8X%20 2
5 | 30287—12142 EE) R A4 — L 1 0.5
6 | 02153—50160 ay: Al M16 4

7 | 3018711311 TAD O —F 120W X 20LLX60P | 2 0.3
8 | 30187—11141 RPN VT r—2 2 0.2
9 | 08141—16004 il L b I o 6004L1U 2

10 | 02124—50080 B HEF - K M8 6

11 | 30287—11161 g2 Iy b 2 0.3
12 | 30287—11201 ¥y V¥V Assy 2

13 | 30287—11171 STy 2

14 | 05511—50215 7YY $2%15 4

15 | 04013—50060 SRS 6X13X1.0 4

16 | 0897182025 K54 24— 70B—1825 4

17 | 04016—50100 b A 10X35X%3.2 2

18 | 01125—51020 NS ERIL b (SWAT) M10X20 2

19 | 30287—49131 AL ) VA% TF 1 0.2

20 | 04013—50100 SRE S 10X22X1.6 3

21 | 02556—50100 2782+ h M10 1

22 | 30287—49111 T -y o 1 0.5

23 | 05651—51045 YTFUVEVA ¢ 10X 45 1

24 | 05511—50320 TYEY 4 3% 20 2

25 | 05651—51040 SFUE VA 4 10X 40 1

26 | 30287 —49141 D pINT 1

27 | 30287 —46421 HE7 4 v 1 0.3

28 | 30287-12131 B AR A —IL o

20 | 30287-12221 sO0—5H4 FRit&E 2

30 | 01125-50825 INEERARIL b (SW) 8

31 | 04013-50080 EEES 8

32 | 30287-12211 p20O0—S5HA K 2

2009.11



AM10 >a—b - F—Hr—XER

v 19 Lo

13 . L
Y
el o ™~

20 7 22 23

5 /d

>

7-9G 2009.11




va—bh - F—H—

25 AM10

B HiNo R E e B W K W H ¥ | R ¥
1 | 30287—57211 Ya—trErvu Il 1 0.1
2 | 30287—57191 Ya—bFyry TNy FY 2 0.1
3 | 02024—50060 Y IFEES v b M6 8
4 | 30287—57311 Ya—bFry T2 1 0.1
5 | 30287—57221 LFISX (T a—-tFrvT) 1 0.1
6 | 30287—57231 I8 2 1 0.1
7 | 061—6250 2 F — 2 0.2
8 | 04013—50080 SRR & 8x18x1.6 14
9 | 807—1004 S 4

10 | 05511—50320 =5 R ¢ 3x20 5
11 | 3028757111 2=k 1 0.2
12 | 30287—57411 HEHAF 1 0.1
13 | 040—2670 N T =] 2 0.1
14 | 03054—50410 FRAXT(FAL vy 7)) M4X10 2
15 | 02024—50040 Y FEES w b M4 2
16 | 040—1720 N 1
17 | 30287—58111 Vo - HRH*‘* 1 0.5
18 | 30287—58131 Yo — bESZ () 1 0.1
19 | 30187—58141 Voa— m% (F) 1 0.1
20 | 30287 —58151 Ya— b2y TS 3 0.1
21 | 30287—58121 R N/ B By 3 0.1
22 | 04015—50060 SERE S 6X18%1.2 9
23 | 01025—50616 NAFIL b (SWH) M6 X 16 6
24 | 30287—53312 F—-HTaghr—2 1 1
25 | 084—4520 Y E 1 0.2
26 | 084—4540 VA 1 0.2
27 | 01125—50820 INEANARL F (SWH M8 X 20 4
28 | 30187—53321 22 V=% 1 0.6
29 | 02124—50080 *f—;mf o B M8 S
30 | 082-8620 — A 1 0.4
31 | 30287—82211 E—AT 57w b 1 0.5
32 | 01155—50820 NEFSFEF L R M3 X20 9
33 | 01025—50612 AEFEL L (SWHD M6 X12 6
34 | 30287—59211 Y a— MEENEY 3 4 2 b 1 0.2
35 | 05411—10420 iy Sy IV A $ 4% 20 o
36 | 30287—57161 94— ALHF Y (¥ 2 — FEIBIFH) | 1 0.3
37 |03456—10812 ANERIER Y M8X12 2
38 |30287—59111 ¥ a2 — b hEDE 1 0.2
39 |04013—50100 S 10X22X1.6 1
40 | 3028786111 E—- A FIN— 1 0.3
41 | 01125-50825 INBV A ARIL B (SWHT) M8 x 25 A
42

2009.11



2> o INRIVER

)

AM10 I

300"
e .
AAAAAKS
OO
...:.;r.. P

| 14

N

V'S pamms
....#nn..!lllh

2009.11

PFE| -




- N\RILER AM10

R HiNo B mE e W om A A = e | ARHET X
1 | 30287—13511 NV FIVE 1 0.3
2 | 30287—13521 NV FLE 1 0.4
3 | 01125—50820 INESSAARL  (SWHD M8X 20 10
4 | 01453—90816 79 Y VRKARIL R | M8X16 4
5 | 084—3070 INY ERTY) 2 0.1
6 | 30287—49121 =12 SRV IV £ 1 0.4
7 | 01155—50820 INEAAFEIL b M8 X 20 6
8 | 04013—50080 SRR G 8X18%X1.6 8
9 | 02124—50080 IS v b M8 12

10 | 30287—34151 BB 5 — 1 0.2
11 | 30287 —46411 7r L ¥ — 1 0.2
12 | 01055—50625 R M6 X 25 1

13 | 04013—50060 %%@: 6X13%1.0 1

14 | 02556—50060 Iy 7+ oy b M6 1

15 | 30287 —84611 HEET A Y Hx— A 1 0.1
16 | 03024—50406 FRaF2Y M4X6 2

17 | 30287 —84621 HEE7 4 XY H/5— B 1 0.1
18 | 03024—50508 FARAFZY M5 X8 1

19 | 01155—50825 INEFSB AR b M8X 25 2

20 | 084—1513 TV Y 1 1
21 | 30287—63121 G H A 1 0.2
22 | 30287—63131 FESHEA 1 0.2
23 | 04512—50080 nfr@:ﬁ M8 2

24 | 801—2257 )L h 5/16—24UNF X20 | 2

25 | 30287—63141 ﬁ&@bﬁﬂ ETE) 1 0.2
26 | 30287—63151 HEEHE GEfTh) 1 0.2
27 | 01025—50820 SR B M8X 20 2

28 | 30287—63111 b VR Al 1 0.3
29 | 081—0172 b 8 N Al 1

30 | 04512—50120 ISTES M12 1

31 | 801—2255 yay:: b2 7/16—20UNFx25 | 1

32 | 941—2393 ST+ — (M) 1/4X1/4X55 1

33 | 084—4590 V77— aimrEE 1 0.1
34 R7I—H—FEf}IZA 2 2 XYY ERE 2

35 | 086—1370 74X FL— b TVYVES 1

36 | 915—2004 +Z2ZRAF AR b M5X16 1

37 A A A YV VEHE 1

38 s S I B h VAPIVE - f.7 |

39 | 30287—84111 AL b F N — 1 0.3
40 | 061—9520 AR ¢ 6FH 3

41 | 01025—50612 NAEL P (SWHD M6X12 2

42 01025—50616 NAEFIL N (SWEHRD M6X16 4

43 | 04015—50060 S 4 6X18X%X1.2 4

44 | 30287 —84122 RN HI— 2 1 0.2
45 | 56591-31121 ERAININ— 2

2009.11




AM10 > bO—ILE

15

2009.11

10




arA—-JLEE AM10

HHNe g R BB & K O fl% | T
1 | 30287—48111 Ya—bEFLIS— 1 0.2
2 | 02153—50100 NESAET B M10 1
3 | 706—1210 gAY v 1
4 | 929—4206 SRS 10X24X2.3 1
5 | 02551—50100 Us v b M10 1
6 | 081—3930 =¥ 12—40 &R o 1
7 | 0551150215 7)Y $ 2X15 1
8 | 084—0073 Ya—bMEFIA4Y 1 0.2
9 | 05611—50616 5 VY VB $6X16 1
10 | 050—4131 v A — 1 0.2
11 | 03053—50820 2y 2l s B M8 X 20 2
12 | 30287—31112 1R1Ed 1 2
13 | 083—3520 AWy PILLIN—TF S A b 1 0.2
14 | 02024—50050 HSHEEF b M5 2
15 | 084—3510 20y FRLLIT— 1 0.2
16 | 04013—50080 SRS 8x18x1.6 1
17 | 04516-10080 11| AN 2 3 1
18 | 02557 —50080 F4avFy b M8 1
19 | 822—6301 =X g () 1

20 | 086—1361 Agy P ATLY 1 0.3
21 | 30287—32141 ¥ a2 — PEERIL IS — 1 0.2
22 | 01055—50620 Yy kil ) M6 X 20 1
23 | 04013—50060 R 6X13X1.0 2
24 | 02557 —50060 2707+ b M6 1
25 | 30287—32131 ¥ a2 — MEEBIR YR 2 0.1
26 | 01055—50625 ANEFRIL R M6 X 25 1
27 | 02024—50060 HSEEF v b M6 5
28 | 30287—31221 Jv—HBY}tTS L — b 1 0.2
29 | 01025—50616 AAENL P (SWIT) M6X16 1
30 | 01055—50616 AAEIL b M6X16 2
31 | 33174—81391 ) L — JO6—1CS1S—D1 | 3
32 | 084—3200 LIS—2 5 w5 F GEST) 1 0.2
33 | 30287—46141 A—HT 5y FHR—F 1 0.1
34 | 56591—31121 e S LYAMPALL 1
35 | 0890121415 T3V Tyl 80F —1215 2
36 | 084—3221 A 1 0.5
37 | 04612—10120 fhEH b X T S—12 1
38 | 0401250120 SRS 12X22%2.3 1
39 | 084—3231 LS—H R — | 1 0.2
40 | 05412—10520 iy Sv ) IV i $ 5X20 1
41 | 01453—50816 73 v IVNRARL (B M8X 16 1
42 | 02124—50080 B S5+ 5 b M8 3
43 | 084—3271 y I = I s 1
44 | 828—2192 73V yda 80F —1220 1
45 | 04012—50060 SRS 6X18%X1.6 1
46 | 01453—50612 75 v IANAEL N (B M6X12 1
47 | 0202750060 73 vIRSNAT Y b (E) M6 2
48 | 084—3280 %Gy T — 1 0.1
49 | 30287 —46112 d—H2FyFLIN— 1 0.1
50 | 084—23260 S F vy b3 —dif 1 0.2
2009.11

11




AM10 3>pO—JLER

71

1,,.1! 7-9G 2009.11

12




aha—JLEE AM10

R HiNo T S oM £ - 7 % | T
51 | 084—3250 ATV (FFxy b) 1 0.1
52 | 084—3240 FF x oy bLIV— 1 0.1
53 | 02053—50060 ATy b (SWEEH) M6 1
54 | 30287—41121 FEHEL - B 1 0.2
55 | 30287—41111 FEHLIV— A 1 0.2
56 | 01154—51050 INEFSH R IV b M10X50 1
57 | 04013—50100 SRS 10X22X1.6 2
58 | 02556—50100 278w F o b M10 1
59 | 01053—51280 FRARIL K M12 X80 1
60 | 02558—50120 +4 a2+ k M12 1
61 | 04013—50120 SRR 12X26X2.3 2
62 | 084—3430 L -G8 oy F 1 0.2
63 | 835—2554 Ty Fxy F (LA 2
64 | 061—3441 LIN—BRBT — 4 1 0.1
65 | 061—3441B BE R 2 0.1
66 | 061—3650 ZY g T — b 1 0.1
67 | 005—4540 /s 1
68 | 082—3490 =¥ 12—-50KT H 1
69 | 081—7230 2y Fxy F(L%) 2
70 | 02153—50080 INESAT v b M8 2
71 | 30287—41311 SIRVA k- Swi AN 1 0.2
72 | 04013—50080 SRS 8X18X1.6 2
73 | 05511—52515 ) $2.5X15 2
74 | 30287—41411 FEET — & 1 0.3
75 | 30287—41511 FEHTy F 1 0.5
76 | 084—3600 ET7T9FI4Y 1 0.5
77 | 084—3593 =K F9FI4Y 1 0.5

2009.11

13




AM10 F—7E8

"”'t 7-9G - 2009.11

14




F—%8 AMI10

HHNo W om S WM & R 1 - % % | TR
1 | 3028755151 7 2 77 iy 1 1.5
2 | 30287—55111 Ty 1 1
3 | 05712—00535 AL+ — 5X5X 35 2
4 | 040—0470 RPN VT r—2 1
5 | 08141—06204 R—ARTY V5 6204 L1LU 1
6 | 02124—50080 Y FEEF b M8 2
7 | 30187—55171 TS —)) AR 1
8 | 07511—10039 VUL b L.B—39L v F 1 0.5
90 | 30187—55161 Ty -y 1 1

10 | 0401550080 SERES 8§X26%X3.2 1

11 | 04517—50080 IS RS () MS8L 1

12 | 01185—50820 AR N (ERL) MS8L X 25 (7T) 1

13 | 30287—54111 A — HE 1 1.2
14 | 30287—54121 A — G 1 1.2
15 | 3028754311 *— H R 2 1.5
16 | 0105550612 ay:: bW M6X12 4

17 | 30287—54201 vy —RI b Assy 2

18 | 01052—50620 ANAFRIL R M6X20 (4T) )

19 | 02053—50060 yay:: el M6 2

20 | 04512—50060 IS IS M6 2

21 | 05712—05515 WAL F — 5X5X15 2

22 | 05712—05530 AL F — 5% 5X 30 1

23 | 30287—51111 A R 1 2
24 | 04714—00080 gy F M8 1

25 | 01055—50812 NEFSF R b M8Xx12 1

26 | 06312—30308 75 PT3/8 1

27 | 0950—203508 TA N — TC 20358 2

28 | 0950—204208 T4 NT— N TC 20428 1

29 | 08101—06004 R—=NRF7Y VH 6004 4

30 | 04611—10420 FRHE AT R—42 1

31 | 30287—51321 73— A 1 1.7
32 | 05712—00550 AL — 5% 5X 50 1

33 | 30287—51311 R A, ) 1 2
34 | 30287—54211 A — At 1 2
35 | 04612—10170 fhH b X S—17 2

36 | 30187—51121 7 — Lk A4 — Ll 1 1.7
37 | 01125—50820 INESRAENL b (SWH) M8 X 20 3

38 | 031—0340 RFPY VT r— X 2 1.2
39 | 08141—16203 R RFPY VA 6203LLU 2

40 | 01125—50816 INEFSAFL b (SWH) M8X16 4

41 | 0890202320 Twia 80B—2020 2

2009.11

15




AM1Q EEEER

7-9G 2009.11

16




o i

B|aEl AMI10

HHNo Wwom A s % K - 7 % | R T
1 | 084—8473 AR AR ik DAL 1 0.1
2 | 04013—50060 SRS 6X13%X1.0 5
3 | 02024—50060 HFEEF v b M6 2
4 | 085—8430 Ny T ) L 1 0.2
5 | 30287—81321 )Ny T ) — TR b 2
6 | 753—1113 ISy T — 40B19L 1
7 | 085—8071 Ny F Y (+)r—7Tn 1
8 | 085—8041 Wy F Y (=)r—7Tn 1
9 | 006—0020 Ny T YThLINy F 1

| .10 | 30287—81311 Ny T UE 1
11 | 01125—50816 INESAEL L (SWH M8X16 4
12 | 04013—50080 SRS 8X18X1.6 6
13 | 31284—81151 5 4 b ASSY 1
14 | 31284—81171 BEk 12V21W 1 0.1
15 | 30287—13531 54 P AT — 1
16 | 01155—50820 INEFSA R B M8 X 20 2
17 | 02124—50080 YISy b M8 2
18 | 081—8310 TV VAL 9F(F - 1 0.1
19 | 752—1004—2 TV VAAL gFHI— 1
20 | 752—1004K TV EF— 1
21 | 086—0510 BHLIN—Z 4 o F 3 0.2
22 | 908—1225 +2ZASA R b (SWHD M5X20 3
23 | 30287—31211 A4y F TV — 1
24 | 02024—50050 # S5 EES y b M5 4
25 | ESB0082 P Ey b AA yF 1 0.3
26 | 01055—50616 A EN b M6X16 2
| 27 | 04013—50060 S 4 6X13X1.0 1
28 | 061—9520 AR $ 6 1
29 | 068—8041 AR — B — TN 1
30 | 30287—81112 IN—F 1 1
31 | 086—0520 BHLIN—224L yF=25Fy | 3
32 | 03054—50516 FARNRY M5X 16 3
33 | 30287-31231 AL YFTL— k2 9
2009.11

17




AM10 X5FvhER

2009.11

18




27yhEE AM10

5N I A= R A W H ¥ | T
1 | 30287—87291 25w A (VAL b —E) 1
2 | 084—9150 27y (FEHY—2) 1
3 | 30287—87331 AF 9 Hh{(F—Z4 v F) 1
4 | E000040 e 5 )L (#]G7H) 1
5 | E000042 A5 L (BEH R) 1
6 | S9999—0007 EHIRN(H3-) 1
7 | $9999—0009—1 EIRIL(CF—HE~—2) 1
8 | S9999—0010 L5 (T~ —2) 1
9 | 79G—AM10 Z 7 v 7 (B5ENo) 1
10 | 79G03—AMO08 25w K (7T—9G) 1
11 | 79G01—AMO8 AT v 7 (BBIE SR L) 1
12 | E000062 A5 H (A4 VEERER) 1
13 | E000064—1 AF 9 (TIF42HRE V) 1
14 | S9999—0065—1 | AF v H(BB&FBY 7 v F) 1
15 | S9999—0066 25w h GEIT2 7 v F) 1
16 | S9999-—0038 25w h (275 -EBRER) 1
17 | S9999—0063 2T F (G — A %) 1

2009.11

19




T2/

E7I)L20P237 #4147 0126-ET

CDRFERI > T > DEmES IEBSDRIIC E P OEET,
€> T 791965 (X E791965 &4V £7,

Pre

20

20124



() 20B437 T2V DHE

MODEL  20B437
TYPE 0T12E1 J—R&ESE 060523YD TT

CODE 060523YD D
06052300 & RIELTLTIEE LY,

CDOIVIVDOETFIVESIE 20B437 T,
YA4TESIE 0112E1 TIH 0112 EBELTLEELY,




FORM MS3204 REV L 11/29/2011
REPLACES FORM MS3204 REV K 04/11/2011
FILE IN SECT. 2 OF SERVICE MANUAL

5 20P200

lllustrated Parts List
Model Series

' model 20P237
type 0126-E1

N
B
oo
g
--.q

-2 1) A —
' 22—~y R
, HATy bty k
3 v L HX—
4-% 77—
T4 R4 —Ib
JOoonao g
oA 2 RAHZ—H
6-a bO—JLER |
I 7 FILBR—E
YILE—H
)

PRINTED IN U.S.A.

COPYRIGHT by BRIGGS & STRATTON CORPORATION
All rights reserved. No part of this material may be reproduced or transmitted,
in any form or by any means, electronic or mechanical, including photocopying,
recording or by any information storage and retrieval system, without permission
in writing from Briggs & Stratton Corporation.

BFIIGGS&STHA'ITON




20P200

lilustrations cover a range of engines. Parts shown without corresponding text may not be used on your specific engine.
3204-2 Assemblies include all parts shown in frames. 11/29/2011

1-1



20P237-0126-E1

R H UNo. MRES Z2p H
0001 794849 Do A—=T 1T
0002 698340 TJyia/o—)L Fyb (Magneto Side)
0003 391086S e e |V (Magneto Side)
0012 694953 DI —R HATvk
0015 [691686 AANKLYy T35
0016 794717 D227 % Tk
0017 |695434 R—IL RFPYLY
0018A |791412 DS9r—R hin—
0019 698340 TJwia/—IL Fuk (PTO Side)
0020 391086S AL —IL (PTO Side)
0021 799857 FAINTAIL FouT
0022 794825 - (Crankcase Cover/Sump)
0024 222698S 72414 —IL F—
0025 792117 EALTETY (Standard)
0025 |792144 EXARTFTELT) (.020 Oversize)
0026 792026 )7tk (Standard)
0026 792073 )Ttk (.020 Oversize)
0027 690975 EXALEY Oud
0028 696581 EALY EV
0029 (694691 AR T4 AR
0030 (694692 ARDTAVY AR Toun—
0032 690976 e (Connecting Rod)
0046 795697 AL vTh
0146 690979 RAZYT F—
0170 794833 & S (Crankcase Cover/Sump)
0219  [693578 HiNF— ¥7
0220 691724 s — (Governor Gear)
0287 699234 T~ (Dipstick Tube)
0306 (697240 Yo H— —LK
0307 794822 T (Cylinder Shield)
0523 695344 AAINT—2
0524 691876 FAINT—2 —)L
0525 695343 AANT = Fa—T
0529 (791822 Aty
0552 694674 HINF—=032080 Ty
0718 690959 A—T429 EV (Cylinder)
0718A |695178 Ar—T427 EV (Head)
0725 696756 E—k —ILF
0741 691288 RAZVYT X7
0742 (692564 EVY )T—+
0746 |694679 TAKS— ¥7
0842 691031 A—=1)2T —IL (Dipstick Tube)
0847 695342 AN =2 /Fa—TF7E2TY)
0998A [696683 AAIL IN(T
1351 794847 AR (Cylinder Shield)
1427 695757 INAT Foud




20P200

1095 VALVE GASKET SET

lilustrations cover a range of engines. Parts shown without corresponding text may not be used on your specific engine.

3204-3

Assemblies include all parts shown in frames. 11/29/2011

2-1



20P237-0126-E1

RN | HEES Z ¥R iE
0003 3910865 4L —IL (Magneto Side)
0005 794871 S — AwER Used Before Code Date 11032900
0005 799860 N)H— Ak Used After Code Date 11032800
0007 694872 DN)oF—~yk HR7yk
0012 694953 D29 —AR HARTvk
0013 794829 D (Cylinder Head)
0020 391086S AAIL —JL (PTO Side)
0033 697576 IxJ—Xk LT
0034 795199 AT—0 INILT
0035 |694865 INVT AT (Intake)
0036 |694865 INVT RT) Y (Exhaust)
0042 |499586 INLT F—i—
0045 690977 NILT ARyk
0051 694874 AT—0 ARTYk
0051A (694875 A2T—0 ARk
0163 692277 I7—0)—F HRryk
0192 690083 AOyh—7—L TIorRE—
0337  [491055S RAIN—=H T35
0358 795201 Iy ARYTyREYE
0362 698041 AIN—DTZ9 —ILR
0383 19576S AIN—=DTZ5 LoF
0635 691909 AIN—=9TZ5 T—hk (Alternator)
0798 697890 T~ (Rocker Arm)
0868 794086 INIVT =L
0883 |695398 I¥J—A+ HARTYk
0914 794827 - (Rocker Cover)
1022 690971 Avh—hN\— HRryk
1023A |698042 HyAh— An—
1026 695177 Twi,a avk Used Before Code Date 11032900
1026 799862 TJwi,a Awk Used After Code Date 11032800
1029 690972 Avh— 7—AL
1095 795200 NILT HRybtyk
1100 791959 AyAhA—7F7—L EfRvbk
1171 794828 AFYR (Rocker Cover)

2-2



20P200

97A

135A
13?A@

532 369 @

975A
137A

121A CARBURETOR OVERHAUL KIT

98A
&> 127A O

125

10SF

97

975

118 ¢

121 CARBURETOR OVERHAUL KIT

88A| o 127A O

137 o

.59

122

lllustrations cover a range of engines. Parts shown without corresponding text may not be used on your specific engine.
Assemblies include all parts shown in frames.

3204-4

11/29/2011

3-1



20P237-0126-E1

RHLN | BMRES 2 ¥ iE
0051 694874 AT—9 ARk
0051A |694875 AT—0 HR7yk
0095A |690718 T~ (Throttle Valve)
0097 796334 ABQYbIL Tk
0097A 696387 AQykIL 7k
0098A (695408 TARILRE—F Fvuhk
0104A (694918 Eroono—k EV
0105A |696136 ——kizo—k N7
0108A (696143 F3—7 N\)LT
0109F |793162 FIa—9v 7k
0117 696134 A Dxwhk (Standard) Used Before Code Date 08061800
0117 796080 A Dxybk (Standard) Used After Code Date 08061700
0118 696135 A2 vk (High Altitude) Used Before Code Date 08061800
0118 796128 A2 Dxybk (High Altitude) Used After Code Date 08061700
0121 796137 XA —i—R—IL Fyk Used After Code Date 09061700
0121A 696146 FvIlA—i\—F—IL Fuhk Used Before Code Date 08061800
0122 694876 FodLA— AR—H Used Before Code Date 08061800
0122 796315 e A— AR—H Used After Code Date 08061700
0125 |796122 *yJLa—
0127A (690727 JTIIF TS5
0130A 696139 Z0vkIL 3N LT
0133A |694914 *vJLA— 70—
0135 698780 wR¥ Fa—7 Used After Code Date 08061700
0135A 696142 BR¥L Fa—7 Used Before Code Date 08061800
0137 698781 Rryizo—k AR vk Used After Code Date 08061700
0137A  |695426 ARLoa—k AR5 9k Used Before Code Date 08061800
0163 692277 I7—9)—+ HARryk
0369 695422 Roizo—k 7Y 5 Used Before Code Date 08061800
0632 695917 HixF— RTYG5 /)y Used Before Code Date 08061800
0632A |796324 HixF— RTY T /)00 Used After Code Date 08061700
0633B |690998 FIa—J/ALFA =T =)L
0975 698783 70—k R2)L Used After Code Date 08061700
0975A 696138 70—k R Used Before Code Date 08061800
1127A 695407 1+~ (Float Bowl to Carburetor Body)

3-2



832

676D

20P200

lllustrations cover a range of engines. Parts shown without corresponding text may not be used on your specific engine.

3204-5

Assemblies include all parts shown in frames.

11/29/2011

4-1



20P237-0126-E1

RHLN. | HBMRES & T Efok -
0300B |794948 X7o—
0613 794846 T~ (Muffler)
0613B |794844 T (Muffler)
0676D |794213 XT7o5— T47L945—
0677A 699776 = (Muffler Deflector)
0751 794839 s — (Stop Wire)
0832 796384 X75— H—F
0836 699234 T~ (Muffler Guard)
0883 695398 IXYJ—RA+ ARk

4-2



20P200

472A @
976

1186A @ 11868 %oa? )

1196 @
1288 @

4%::@

73ME]

lllustrations cover a range of engines. Parts shown without corresponding text may not be used on your specific engine.

3204-6

Assemblies include all parts shown in frames.

11/29/2011

9-1



20P237-0126-E1

RN | HEES Z ¥ iE
0011B [696750 JV)—H— Fa-—-7J
0023 794812 7244 —IL
0037 795715 75A4HRA—IL H—F
0037A (699047 75A4RA—IL H—F
0053C 795017 AR (Carburetor)
0055A (696710 IARRBA—B— N\gDUT
0058 693389 AR—/— O—7J (Cut To Required Length)
0060A [699334 AB—ZR—O—T F)yT
0065 699851 T~ (Rewind Starter)
0078 791680 S (Flywheel Guard)
0078A 699205 T~ (Flywheel Guard)
0163 692277 I7—)—F HRrvk
0304 795699 Jag— oLy
0305 699481 T+~ (Blower Housing)
0332 794824 Tk (Flywheel)
0363 19203 774 RA—IL T5—
0455 795011 754 RA—IL huT
0456 692299 71453y FTL—+k
0459 281505S 2F vk D8
0472A |791958 X IbDFI—0 /7
0528 793006 754<— Fw—2X (Cut To Required Length)
0597 691696 = (Pawl Friction Plate)
0608A (699335 )7 Ak RA—HF—
0610 794541 AT—0 TLAZ—
0668B |794539 AR—H
0689 |691855 JYhay AT
0695 698807 T~ (Ring Gear)
0727A |697465 AB—=B—KZA4T Hhii—
0731D  |794550 A/— 7—F
0731E |793174 A/— T—F
0732 699200 T~ (Starter Drive Cover)
0756 794839 i —
0892A 791944 F— RAYF
0930 696709 )42k A—Fk
0976 793382 FrILA— T34 —
0990A [794696 F—tuhk
1005 794815 7244 —IL T7r
1011 794544 RNk Fa—7
1070 794821 T+~ (Flywheel Fan)
1196 699166 - (Snow Hood)
1196B |798785 E S (Snow Hood)
1210 498144 T—)—/RT) G T7ET) (Pulley) (Pulley)
1211 |498144 T—=)—/RTI) T 72T (Spring) (Spring)
1230 699847 AR (Control Bracket)
1251  |696762 AR/— =)Lk
1251A 790471 R/— =LK
1252 (699481 T (Snow Shield)
1288 794838 FTuk (Snow Hood)
1318 698111 AR/—=T—k 77
1352 795016 Tk (Spark Plug Shield)

22



20P200

227

) 632
614 | 211 ﬂ?

lllustrations cover a range of engines. Parts shown without corresponding text may not be used on your specific engine.
3204-7 Assemblies include all parts shown in frames. 11/29/2011

6-1



20P237-0126-E1

RN | HRES £ BB
0188 699479 T~ (Control Bracket)
0190  [699220 = (Fuel Tank)
0209 694867 BN — RT) T
0211 695307 HINF—=FARN RTIT
0222G  |795848 avkA—)L TZ7vk
0227 694864 HAAFarvko—)L L/A—
0265 691024 = 9307
0267 699492 T~ (Casing Clamp)
0271A |695381 avkA—)L L/N—
0278 792008 wssrdr— (Governor Control Lever) Used Before Code Date 09101900
0278 798196 Ty — (Governor Control Lever) Used After Code Date 09101800
0281 697268 avka—)L AR
0404 795759 ) wisd— (Governor Crank)
0410 695382 dxka—)L Y2
0504 695383 2)903y Ty ry—tybk
0505 691251 Fub (Governor Control Lever) Used Before Code Date 09101900
0505 793515 +ubk (Governor Control Lever) Used After Code Date 09101800
0562 793216 AL+ (Governor Control Lever) Used Before Code Date 09101900
0562 798197 LR (Governor Control Lever) Used After Code Date 09101800
0604A 696758 avkA—JL HN—
0614 691620 awA— B (Governor Crank)
0615 694676 HixFr—< 7k )57—F (Governor Gear) Used Before Code Date 08021500
0616 (795758 HINF— 9527
0632 695917 HixF— RTYG /)0y Used Before Code Date 08061800
0663 699854 T+~ (Control Panel)
0663A 795088 7~ (Control Panel)
0668 694257 AN—t (Control Bracket)
0773  |694258 T—7F
1138 694255 Tk (Control Bracket)
1230 699847 Ay (Control Bracket)

6-2



20P200

10-16 AMP

474D

NOTE: All stators use a No. 1119 mounting screw. «

NOTE: The proper flywheel part number and/or the alternator magnet size will
determine the altemnalor type or output. See repair instruction manual
for additional information.

1119 &

415A | 9

N

579 @

972A ‘x
| (]

187

> o1

187D

lilustrations cover a range of engines. Parts shown without corresponding text may not be used on your specific engine.
3204-8 Assemblies include all parts shown in frames.

11/29/2011

7-1



20P237-0126-E1

RN | HEES Z ¥R iE
0187 791766 PREl SA (15" Long)(Cut to Required Length)
0187A (791869 ot = i B
0187D [791879 AR 94>
0190 699220 S (Fuel Tank)
0309B (698162 AR—H— F—H—
0333 (492341 ISP EvES
0334 699477 T~ (Magneto Armature)
0356 692603 Aby7 DAY —
0356J |793206 Ay DAY —
0356P (795849 AbvT DA ¥ —
0415A (699337 754
0442 790282 T~ (Starter Strap)
0474D |695466 FILET—2 (10-16 Amp Regulated)
0493A (691177 IIoT40T TI379k
0501 797375 L¥alL—4
0503 691532 AR—R— R+TvT
0526 690297 7~ (Regulator)
0578A |792576 24X 72T
0579 691029 FTuk (Starter Cable)
0601 791850 "= P57
0697 795012 T (Drive Cap)
0813 690635 D507
0851 692424 AIN=HTFZ5 A—3F)L
0878 398661 ANLEALR—R IN—FRA
0957B (698109 WMEI Y o (Plastic)
0958 698180 BRI b AT NILT (Plastic)
0972A (694260 B 220 (Plastic)
0990A 794696 F—tvhk
1119 699772 T~ (Alternator)

1-2



